Non traded equity investments 30.09.2012 31.03.2012
RM'000 RM'000

Value of quoted (publicly traded) equities 16,672   11,337
Value of unquoted (privately held) equities 14,310   14,310
Total 30,982   25,647

Net realised and unrealised gains/(losses)
Cumulative realised gains/(losses) from sales and liquidations -   1,206
Total unrealised gains/(losses) 720   (1,013)
Total 720   193

Risk Weighted Assets
Equity investments subject to a 100% risk weight 16,672   11,337
Equity investments subject to a 150% risk weight 21,465   21,465
Total 38,137   32,802

Total minimum capital requirement (8%) 3,051   2,624

An analysis of aggregated equity investments by appropriate equity groupings and risk
weighted assets of the Group are as follows:

Company No: 23742-V

10.0

Table 10.1 : Market Risk Sensitivity – Interest Rate Risk/ Rate of Return Risk in the Banking Book
The aggregated IRR/ RORBB sensitivity for the Group is as follows:

Impact on Profit or Loss Rate of return Rate of return Rate of return Rate of return
+ 100 bps  - 100 bps + 100 bps  - 100 bps

Currency (RM'000) (RM'000) (RM'000) (RM'000)

MYR 5,431 (5,431) 6,355 (6,355)

Impact on Equity Rate of return Rate of return Rate of return Rate of return
+ 100 bps  - 100 bps + 100 bps  - 100 bps

Currency (RM'000) (RM'000) (RM'000) (RM'000)

MYR 159 (121) 720 (699)

11.0

31.03.12

30.09.12 31.03.12

Group Islamic Banking operations observe the Shariah Governance Framework for Islamic Financial Institutions
issued by BNM.

Non-Traded Market Risk

Shariah Governance Structure

30.09.12

31

AmInvestment Bank Berhad
Pillar 3 Disclosure For The Second Quarter Ended 30 September 2012

	Cover
	Content
	PILLAR 3 MAIN
	1.pdf
	Table5.2 AddsectorGrp
	2.2GrpIslamic2012
	2.2GrpIslamic2011
	Table5.1-SectorGrp2012
	Table5.1-SectorGrp2011